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Spray Spray Spray Applications Spray

PERFORMANCE SPRAY ENGINEERING Nozzles Fabrications Systems Engineering Research

CUSTOM LANCE
APPLICATION INFORMATION REQUEST FORM

All completed forms should be emailed back to: appeng@bete.com
Please fill out the following form as completely as possible to assist in the nozzle selection process.

Contact Information:

Date: Name:

Telephone: Company:

Fax: Address:

Email: Job/Reference #:

Industry: Process Lance is Used in:

Codes:

Design Code/Registration: ~ LJAsMEB313 ~ Lpep cen  Dnone  [other

Design Vessel Pressure: O psi O bar Design Vessel Temperature: O oF O oC
Design Liquid Pressure: U psi D bar Design Liquid Temperature: D oF D oC
Corrosion Allowance: Oin DOwmm Corrosion: dMro1zs  Omroi0s [ a262 practice

Additional Testing/QC Requirements:

NDE Type Extent of NDE and on what components

Dye Penetrant O Yes O No

Radiographic Test D Yes D No

Ultrasonic Test O Yes O No

Hardness O Yes O No

Hydrotest O Yes O No

Other (specify)

Material Test Reports U Yes D No Weld Procedure Approval D Yes D No
Spray Nozzle Selection:

What Liquid is being Sprayed: Specific Gravity:

Liquid Flow Rate: O GPM O L/min Liquid Pressure Drop: O psi O bar
O air/ Dsteam Flow Rate: Oscem Oma/ne Air/Steam Pressure Drop: O psi Ovar
Spray Pattern: FL] Cone Ouotiow cone  OFan | Nozzle Spray Angle:

Nozzle Material: Nozzle Connection Size:

Specify any erosive or corrosive conditions present: Nozzle Connection Style:

Nozzle Model (if known): Is a tack weld required for threaded nozzles?  Pick One

See next page for lance layout design



«——6in [152 mm]REF

1in NPT/Rp 1
AIR INLET

BUSHING AVAILABLE
UPON REQUEST

1 3/8 in HEX

1/2 in NPT/Rp 1/2
LIQUID INLET

NOTES

1. STANDARD MATERIALS:
TIP & COVER - COBALT ALLOY 6

1" PIPE

CUSTOMER SPECIFIED

REF

MOUNTING FLANGE TO BE

DETERMINED BY CUSTOMER

l«——4 3/8 in [111 mm]—=

@2 1/2 in [64 mm]
CLEARANCE DIAMETER
REF

2 in HEX

BETE roG NozzLE, INC.

50 GREENFIELD STREET GREENFIELD, MASSACHUSETTS 01301

1" SA XXX-B-10
C 4/5/2021 JF 34829 TOLERANCES: (EXCEPT AS NOTED)
O-RING (LOCATED IN TEE) - VITON B 04;16 /2012 | KG IF 26304 | MACHINED DIMENSIONS: ANGLES ... 112 GENERAL ARRANGEMENT DRAWING
REMAINING COMPONENTS - 316 STAINLESS STEEL REV DATE BY CHECKED DCR P AL #1132
3RD ANGLE @ _ Ii _ UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED, REMOVE CAST DIMENSIONS: JEF_QI_E(E)E1PLACEDECIMALt010 SCALE: DRAWN: SL CHECKED: JF REV

* ALTERNATE MATERIALS ARE AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST PROJECTION ALL BURRS AND SHARP EDGES FOR EACH INCH AFTER ADD +.003' PERIN.|  1:2 | pate: 3/15/2012 |pate: 3/26/2012

THIS PRINT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION WHICH MUST NOT BE USED FOR METRIC: WHOLE NUMBER........ccccoovurrurrirniernrenns +1mm DRAWING C

COMPETITIVE PURPOSES OR IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO BETE FOG NOZZLE INC. ONE PLACE DECIMAL.........cccoovvreeernn . 4mm ) LN - 23808

PRINT MUST BE RETURNED UPON REQUEST © BETE FOG NOZZLE, INC. TWO PLACE DECIMAL.......................+.14mm | NUMBER:




	Date: 
	Name: 
	Telephone: 
	Company: 
	Fax: 
	Address: 
	Email: 
	JobReference: 
	Industry: 
	Process Lance is Used in: 
	Other: 
	NDE Type: 
	Extent of NDE and on what componentsYes No: 
	Extent of NDE and on what componentsYes No_2: 
	Extent of NDE and on what componentsYes No_3: 
	Extent of NDE and on what componentsYes No_4: 
	Extent of NDE and on what componentsYes No_5: 
	Other specify: 
	What Liquid is being Sprayed: 
	Specific Gravity: 
	Liquid Flow Rate: 
	Liquid Pressure Drop: 
	Nozzle Spray Angle: 
	Nozzle Material: 
	Nozzle Connection Size: 
	Specify any erosive or corrosive conditions present: 
	Nozzle Connection Style: 
	Nozzle Model if known: 
	Flow Rate: 
	Air/Steam Pressure Drop: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	Pressure: 
	Corrosion: 
	Temp: 
	8: Off
	9: Off
	10: Off
	11: Off
	12: Off
	13: Off
	14: Off
	15: Off
	16: Off
	17: Off
	18: Off
	19: Off
	20: Off
	Combo Box10: [Pick One]
	Pressure2: 
	Temp2: 


